Product sheet d CYtion

RIRIK5A [KR(RX), w: 3.0 g/L FIRE, w: KX KRR, w: 2.0 mM XX
XX BIRIR, w: 2.2 g/L NaHCO3 | 820200a

IXIX 5A XXX 1 (X X1 DRI XXX RIIX] (K] XXX XX X (KIXIXI (K] (XN, (I (RRIXIN (K] (X0 IR (I (XN (I (XX (X (I

RXK 5A KKK KK KK XX X KKK KX KK KRR KRR RXKE KRR KX, K RRE R KR R XX KR G RKXK KK RRE(LG R5) K KKK KXKKRK K KX XXX KRR KRR © IR} HCT116, RKO, FE
(X XX XX X 5A XINIXI IR (XK (IR (XX (KIIRIRIRININ (X (X0 (I (IR K1 B XK (X0 (RRIXIR (XIIX SR (X RIXI KX KX KIXIXIX. X1 RXIX RKIKXIX KX X XXX
BIXIX S5A XX (X1 B (X XX X (IR (K1 (IIX] (K] (XIRIX] XX XD (RN RIXIRIRINX (X1 XX (X (I RRK X 1 (X (X (IR (X (X (X (IR (RIKIRIR] (XN (X0 XXX,
BINX 5A XX X XK XX RX RKX X XX XX XN, XX, B, O, (XK, (X, XK, (X, (X, [ (00 (X0 (K X (XX 1 (XX (0 (IR [ (RN KIXIXIKIBIX], (XX DRI KR XX (XIXNX] (X

X XXX KKK 5A XXX 3.0 g/L K KKK, KKK I&NW&MM X KKKX KKK, 2.2 g/LENaHCO
(XIX) XIX

e pH=7.240.02 (20-25°C).
o X RIXIK R R X RXRRRINN 5 KK R RRIK RRRRRKE,

R
o +2°C ~ +8°C /X KXY RXIX XX RKRKRK, KX K +37°C KK KKK KX KKK KRR
o RIXK 37°C RFNK RIKRIKK KX KKK R X RRRRX) K KRR KRR
o XXX XXX KXX XX, KX XX KKK XX KEXK KXRXKX.
o RN RXIK RXK KX RER KX KRR KRERER 6~ 8 KRR
IXIXI (XIXI
4 mg/L
RXER KRR x 2H20 132.00
NIRRT 97.67
XX 400.00
D200z 6,460.00
IRRIRIIR XX 504.00
XX KX D(+)- RRIXK (KIX) 3,000.00
IR ( KIXX) 0.50
XX XX 600.00
XX XX KRN 11.00
369124 RFRNER | KX | 1

R +49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com



Product sheet

RIRIK5A [KR(RX), w: 3.0 g/L FIRE, w: KX KRR, w: 2.0 mM XX
XX BIRIR, w: 2.2 g/L NaHCO3 | 820200a

RXXK L- KRR
L- RIRIXIN x RIKIK
L- mmgmx H
L- RIXIXIXIXIN
L- m&%x X x
L- KX ( (RIKIX)
L- KIXIXIK
XXX
L- m&%x R x
L- IRRIRKIRRE
L- KRR
L-BR
L- KRR x KRR
L- KRR
L- RXRIXIK
L- KRR
L-RR
L- KIRIXIK
L- KIXIXIK

L~ DIXIX (XIXIXIXIX

3 69124 RRRRRR | KR |
R +49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com

13.36

42.14

45.03

19.97

31.75

219.15

22.07

7.51

20.96

19.67

39.36

39.36

36.54

14.92

16.52

17.27

26.28

17.87

3.06

26.10

 Cytion



Product sheet

RIRIK5A [KR(RX), w: 3.0 g/L FIRE, w: KX KRR, w: 2.0 mM XX
XX BIRIR, w: 2.2 g/L NaHCO3 | 820200a

XXX

369124 RIRIRIRAR | R |

L-XX

- KRR

XXX

D(+)-KXX

D - KIXIXIX XX

X XIXIXXIX

XX

(K- KIXIXIX

XXX

O

(IXIXIX XXX

(IXIXIX XXX

IXIXIXN

(IXIX XIXIXI

XXX B12

R +49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com

17.57

1.00

0.56

0.20

0.20

5.00

10.00

36.00

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.20

0.20

2.00

 Cytion



