

Product sheet

**5A (), w: 3.0 g/L , w: , w: 2.0 mM
 , w: 2.2 g/L NaHCO₃ | 820200a**

5A 1
 5A G (LGR5) HCT116, RKO, FE
 5A
 5A 1
 5A 1

5A 3.0 g/L , 3, 2.0 mM , 2.2 g/L NaHCO

- pH = 7.2 ± 0.02 (20-25°C).
-

- +2°C ~ +8°C . +37°C
- 37°C (:)
- , :
- 6~8 .

	mg/L
x 2H ₂ O	132.00
	97.67
	400.00
	6,460.00
()	504.00
D(+)- ()	3,000.00
()	0.50
	600.00
	11.00

5A (), w: 3.0 g/L , w: , w: 2.0 mM
 , w: 2.2 g/L NaHCO₃ | 820200a

L-		13.36
L-	x	42.14
L-	₂ OxH	45.03
L-		19.97
L-	x x	31.75
L-	()	219.15
L-		22.07
		7.51
L-	x x	20.96
L-		19.67
L-		39.36
L-		39.36
L-	x	36.54
L-		14.92
L-		16.52
L-		17.27
L-		26.28
L-		17.87
L-		3.06
L-		26.10

Product sheet



5A (), w: 3.0 g/L , w: , w: 2.0 mM
, w: 2.2 g/L NaHCO₃ | 820200a

L-	17.57
p-	1.00
	0.56
D(+)-	0.20
D-	0.20
	5.00
	10.00
-	36.00
	0.50
	0.50
	0.50
	0.50
	0.20
	0.20
B12	2.00